C108
PowerPC® G4+ MPC7448 VME SBC
Aitech
•
•
•
•
•

Aitech
C108 -
Ordering Information for the C108
-
Cooling
  A = Air
  R = Conduction
SDRAM Size
  6 = 256MB (Default)
  7 = 512MB
  8 = 1GB
MIL-STD-1553B Ports *
  0 = None
  1 = One
  2 = Two
Flash File Size
  0 = None
  8 = 1 GB
  9 = 2 GB
  A = 4 GB
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
Example: 4C108-R729-00
Ruggedization Level
  1 = Commercial
  2 = Rugged
  4 = Military
Aitech Item Number
* Default configuration of MIL-STD-1553B controllers is transformer coupled. Direct coupling is optionally
available.
For more information about the C108 or any Aitech product, please contact Aitech Defense Systems
sales department at (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248).
All names, products, and/or services mentioned are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
All information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
C108T0907R10
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Ai-Rugged Group
9301 Oakdale Ave, Chatsworth, Ca 91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 718-9787  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
Diamond Point International (Europe) Ltd